
UW-Green Bay | Marinette Campus 
Campus Specific Resources  

 

Campus Resource Fair 
The campus resource fair has been arranged to provide you with necessary resources across campus for 
student success and entertainment/culture and provide social connections to the UW-Green Bay 
community. This is currently an online event for Green Bay’s four locations. 
*For a list of full resources available for the Green Bay campus community, click here 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Academic Advising 
htps://www.uwgb.edu/advising/ 
 
Bethany Welch – Academic Advisor  
welchb@uwgb.edu | 715-504-3322 
Office: MB 130 
 
Admissions Advising 
htps://www.uwgb.edu/advising/ 
 
Maddie Dooling-Admissions & Recruitment Coordinator II 
doolingm@uwgb.edu | 715-504-3303 
Office: MA M 136 
 
Campus Cupboard & Career Closet 
htps://www.uwgb.edu/cupboard/contact-us/ 
 
Stacie Chris�an – Assistant Vice Chancellor of Inclusive 
Excellence  
chris�c@uwgb.edu | 920-465-2258 
Office: UU 150D 
 
Campus Execu�ve Officer 
David Wineburner  
wineburd@uwgb.edu | 715-735-4312 
Office: MA 144 
 
Career Services & Student Employment  
htps://www.uwgb.edu/careers/ 
htps://www.uwgb.edu/student-employment/ 
htps://www.uwgb.edu/careers/jobs-
internships/handshake/ 

 

Con�nuing Educa�on & Community Engagement  
htps://www.uwgb.edu/con�nuing-educa�on/ 
 
Lauryn Albaugh – Program Specialist, CPE 
albaughl@uwgb.edu | 715-504-3351 
Office: M 153 
 
Counseling Health Services  
Counseling - Wellness Center - UW-Green Bay (uwgb.edu) 
 
Fue Lee – Counselor 
leef@uwgb.edu | 920-465-2380 
Office: M145 
 
Dual Enrollment Service 
htps://www.uwgb.edu/dual-enrollment-access-academy/ 
 
Patrick Neuenfeldt – Execu�ve Manager  
neuenfeldt@uwgb.edu | 920-683-2829 
Office: F148 
 
Event/Room Reserva�ons 
htps://www.uwgb.edu/marinete/about/facility-rental/ 
 
Wendi Holschbach – Campus & Execu�ve Officer Assistant   
holschbw@uwgb.edu | 920-663-7350 
Office: F128 
 
Facili�es: Building & Grounds  
Brandon Bartz – Building & Grounds Manager  
bartzb@uwgb.edu | 715-735-4305 
Office: M 101 
 
Informa�on Technology  
htps://www.uwgb.edu/it/ 
 
Jim Meyer – Technology Support Specialist 
meyerji@uwgb.edu | 715-504-3307 
Office: L 116 
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Library Services  
htps://www.uwgb.edu/library/visit/hours/ 

Karen Murphy – Library Assistant 
murphyk@uwgb.edu | 715-504-3342 
 
Cheryl Charon – Librarian Services 
charonc@uwgb.edu | 715-504-3341 
 
Health & Wellness 
htps://www.uwgb.edu/wellness-center/counseling/ 
 
Staci Salzmann - Mental Health Counselor  
Staci.salzmann@uwgb.edu | 920-924-0614 
Office: F152 
 
Phoenix Bookstore  
htps://www.uwgb.edu/bookstore/ 
Chris Toonen - Manager 
bookstore@uwgb.edu | 920-391-6600 
 
-All books must be ordered online; you may ship to your 
address or to the Manitowoc Campus Library for pick up.  
*Pop-up store for apparel sales offered each semester 
 
Phoenix Childcare  
htps://www.uwgb.edu/phoenix-cares/childcare/ 
 
Kris� Pearson – Assistant Dean of Students  
pearsonk@uwgb.edu | 920-459-4948 
Office: F122 
 
Pride Center & Inclusive Excellence Center  
htps://www.uwgb.edu/pride-center/ 
 
Nicole Kurth – Pride Center Coordinator 
kurthn@uwgb.edu | 920-465-2167 
Office: UU 153 
 
Rising Phoenix 
htps://www.uwgb.edu/rising-phoenix/ 
 
Adam Landenberger – Student Success Coach 
Marinette, Laona, Niagara, and Wabeno High School  
landenba@uwgb.edu | 920-366-8598 
Office: CL 109 
 
 

UREC 
htps://www.uwgb.edu/university-recrea�on/who-we-are/ 

Alexandra Wandersee – Assistant Director of Recrea�on, 
Fitness & Wellness 
wandersa@uwgb.edu | 920-465-2836 
 
UREC Outdoor Adventure 
htps://www.uwgb.edu/university-recrea�on/who-we-are/ 

Ethan Harvey – Outdoor Adventure Recrea�on Coordinator 
harveye@uwgb.edu | 920-465-293 
 
Dean of Students & Student Life  
htps://www.uwgb.edu/dean-of-students/ 
 
Ka�e Morois – Assistant Dean of Students & Case Manager 
moroisk@uwgb.edu | 715-504-3302 
Office: MA M 131 
 
Student Services 
htps://www.uwgb.edu/gboss/ 
 
Pam Olson – Student Services Specialist 
olsonp@uwgb.edu |715-735-4301 
Office: M 126A 
 
The Learning Center  
htps://www.uwgb.edu/learning-center/ 
 
Brianna Hyslop – The Learning Center  
hyslopb@uwgb.edu | 920-465-2710 
Office: CL 204G 
 

Veterans Services  
htps://www.uwgb.edu/veterans/ 
 
Nicole Stockman – Veterans Services Coordinator 
stockman@uwgb.edu | 920-465-2065 
Office: SS1100 
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